
STATE TAX CREDITS

Key Number Assesment Canceled SECTION 79.10 (2)

and Address Reduction NET City County 

Date of Objection Name of Taxpayer by B.O.R. Total Tax Portion Portion

MANUFACTURING

2010

355-0431-116-1 Pierce Milwaukee LLC 1,017,800$                  27,047.32$                 1,424.27$            413.37$              

2202 N Bartlett Ave

October 8, 2012

256-0312-111-0 Pierce Milwaukee LLC 1,225,500$                  32,566.81$                 1,714.92$            497.72$              

2121 N Farwell Ave

October 8, 2012

2011

355-0431-116-1 Pierce Milwaukee LLC 1,069,000$                  28,752.14$                 1,505.89$            432.64$              

2202 N Bartlett Ave

October 8, 2012

256-0312-111-0 Pierce Milwaukee LLC 1,287,000$                  34,615.53$                 1,812.98$            520.87$              

2121 N Farwell Ave

October 8, 2012

4,599,300$                 122,981.80$              6,458.06$           1,864.60$          

TOTAL GROSS 131,304.46$                                    

Assessor's Office

DATE

mpr/jlf



STATE TAX CREDITS

SECTION 79.10 (2)

Total

Credit

1,837.64$            

2,212.64$            

1,938.53$            

2,333.85$            

8,322.66$           


